
 
Echafaudage mobile CROSS 2 180 - 26404 6xx 

SAV_26404_6xx_IND_01 du 16/03/2022 

Référence Désignation Référence Désignation Référence Désignation
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26404 630
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26404 620

26404 630
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26404 680

Référence Désignation Référence Désignation Référence Désignation

26404 620

26404 630

26404 640

26404 650

26404 660

26404 670

26404 680

Référence Désignation Référence Désignation Référence Désignation

26404 620

26404 630

26404 640

26404 650

26404 660

26404 670

26404 680

Référence Désignation

26404 620

26404 630

26404 640

26404 650

26404 660

26404 670

26404 680

Référence 

produit

M

09007 352

Kit de 4 

sabots 

enveloppants

20400 090 Perche 02400 295

Kit sachet 4

goupilles de

roue

Berceau

02004 905 Plateau

20400 021
Stabilisateur

2 - 6M

20400 023
Stabilisateur

7 - 8M

Référence 

produit

J K L

02400 216

Kit sachet

4 goupilles

d'échelle

02900 010

Référence 

produit

G H I

20403 010
Echelle

de base

20400 006

20400 002

Roue

Ø200 

Kit 4 roues

Ø200

20403 011

Diagonale20403 013
Réhausse

8 échelons
20400 032 Lisse 20400 042

Référence 

produit

CBA

Référence 

produit

D E F

Rehausse 

4 échelons
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